
 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT LUCKNOW 

 
Prabandh Nagar, IIM Road 

Lucknow 226013 
 

CORRIGENDUM – I 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR 
PAINTING WORKS FOR 2 YEARS AT IIM, LUCKNOW 

 

The last date of submission for NIT No. – IIML/PROJ/AMC/PAINT/2021 Date:23.04.2021 

“NOTICE  INVITING TENDER FOR ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR PAINTING WORKS 

FOR 2 YEARS AT IIM, LUCKNOW” has been changed from 14.05.2021, 3.30 pm to 26.05.2021 

at 3.30 pm. Now the Last date of submission of the Tenders may be read as: 

 
“Last Date and time for submission of the Tender is – 26.05.2021 till 3.30 pm.” 
 
 

Sd/ ‐ 

Chief Administrative Officer 
For Indian Institute of Management LucknoW 

 



eProcurement System Government of India
Tender Details 

Date : 27-Apr-2021 04:46 PM

 Print

Yes

NA
Lucknow

Work /Item(s)
Title AMC Painting Works at IIM LUcknow
Work Description NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR PAINTING WORKS FOR 2 

YEARS AT IIM, LUCKNOW
Pre Qualification 
Details

As per the criteria given in Technical Bid. 

Independent External 
Monitor/Remarks

NA 

Show Tender Value in 
Public Domain

Yes 

Tender Value in ₹ 60,00,000 Product Category Sub category NA 

Page 1 of 3eProcurement System Government of India

27-04-2021file:///C:/Users/iiml/AppData/Local/Temp/Low/8VLSQR2U.htm



Paint / 
Enamel 
Works 

Contract Type Tender Bid Validity(Days) 120 Period Of Work(Days) 720 
Location All buildiungs of IIM 

Lucknow at Lucknow 
Campus

Pincode 226013 Pre Bid Meeting Place Samadhan 
Building, IIM 
Lucknow 

Pre Bid Meeting 
Address

Office of the Executive 
Engineer, Samadhan 
Buiolding, IIM Lucknow 

Pre Bid Meeting Date 03-
May-
2021 
11:00 
AM 

Bid Opening Place Office of the 
Executive 
Engineer, 
Samadhan Buiold

Should Allow NDA 
Tender

No Allow Preferential 
Bidder

No

Critical Dates
Publish Date 28-Apr-2021 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 15-May-2021 03:35 PM
Document Download / Sale Start 
Date

28-Apr-2021 10:00 AM Document Download / Sale End 
Date

14-May-2021 03:30 PM

Clarification Start Date 28-Apr-2021 10:00 AM Clarification End Date 14-May-2021 02:00 PM 
Bid Submission Start Date 28-Apr-2021 04:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 14-May-2021 03:30 PM

Tender Documents
NIT 
Document S.No Document Name Description Document 

Size (in KB)

1 Tendernotice_1.pdf
NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR ANNUAL 
MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR PAINTING WORKS 
FOR 2 YEARS AT IIM, LUCKNOW 

374.02 

Work Item 
Documents S.No Document Type Document Name Description Document 

Size (in KB)

1 Tender Documents AMCpaintingpartA1.pdf

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
FOR ANNUAL 
MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 
FOR PAINTING WORKS FOR 
2 YEARS AT IIM, LUCKNOW

360.46

2 Additional Documents G.C.C..pdf General Conditions of 
Contract (G.C.C.) 1573.22

3 BOQ BOQ_660546.xls

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
FOR ANNUAL 
MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 
FOR PAINTING WORKS FOR 
2 YEARS AT IIM, LUCKNOW

445.50

Auto Extension Corrigendum Properties for Tender
Iteration No. of bids required for bid opening a tender Tender gets extended to No. of days
1. 4 4
2. 4 5
3. 4 6

Bid Openers List
S.No Bid Opener Login Id Bid Opener Name Certificate Name
1. amitesh@iiml.ac.in Amitesh Kumar Singh AMITESH KUMAR SINGH
2. govind_shukla@iiml.ac.in Govind Shukla GOVIND PRASAD SHUKLA
3. amardeep@iiml.ac.in amardeep singh AMARDEEP SINGH

Page 2 of 3eProcurement System Government of India

27-04-2021file:///C:/Users/iiml/AppData/Local/Temp/Low/8VLSQR2U.htm



4. aloksingh@iiml.ac.in Alok K Singh ALOK KUMAR SINGH

Tender Inviting Authority
Name Chief Administrator Officer
Address Chief Administrator Officer, Samadhan Building, IIM Lucknow, Sitapur Road Lucknow.

Tender Creator Details
Created By Amitesh Kumar Singh
Designation Junior Engineer
Created Date 23-Apr-2021 12:34 PM

Page 3 of 3eProcurement System Government of India

27-04-2021file:///C:/Users/iiml/AppData/Local/Temp/Low/8VLSQR2U.htm


	AMC Paint corrigendum1
	1007311709NIT Painting Publishing summary

